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FINANCIAL REPORTS AS AT 28th FEBRUARY 2022 

 

1. Payments, February 2022, Unity Trust Bank 

2. Receipts, February 2022, Unity Trust Bank 

3. Receipts and Payments as at 28th FEBRUARY 2022, CCLA PSDF 

4. Receipts and Payments as at 28th FEBRUARY 2022, Lloyds Bank Credit Card 

5. Bank and Cash Reconciliation, as at 28th FEBRUARY 2022 

6. Detailed Receipts & Payments, as at 28th FEBRUARY 2022 
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List of Payments made between 01/02/2022 and 28/02/2022  

 Date Paid Payee Name Reference Amount Paid Authorized Ref Transaction Detail  

 05/02/2022 Talk Talk Business DD 35.94  Telephone/b/band  

 09/02/2022 Lloyds Bank Credit Card DD 3.00  Credit card fee  

 17/02/2022 John Watson BACS 312.50  Consultancy fee  

 17/02/2022 Currys BACS 284.99 EO Brother Printer  

 17/02/2022 Wildly Upbeat Printers BACS 12.00  Letterhead stickers  

 17/02/2022 Four Marks Village Hall BACS 62.50  January Hall Hire  

 17/02/2022 SSE Southern Electric BACS 80.34  Oak Green  

 17/02/2022 Howard Carpenter BACS 338.41  Allotment expenses  

 17/02/2022 W & P Garden Services BACS 240.00  Open Space Maint  

 17/02/2022 Eddie Hodkin BACS 255.00  Open Space Maint.  

 17/02/2022 Loos for Dos BACS 423.00  QPJ event  

 17/02/2022 Vision ICT BACS 259.20  Annual email fee  

 17/02/2022 Howard Carpenter BACS 137.18  Allotment expenses  

 17/02/2022 C&D Trees Limited BACS 984.00  Ash tree removal  

 18/02/2022 British Gas DD 269.96  Pavilion – January  

 24/02/2022 SSE Southern Electric DD 241.77  Pavilion - January  

 28/02/2022 S J Heath BACS 800.00  Water fountain  

 28/02/2022 Staff Costs BACS 4098.63  January  

 Total Payments 8,838.42  

 

 

 

 

Cash Received between 01/02/2022 and 28/02/2022 

 Date Cash Received from Receipt No Receipt Description Receipt Total 

 16/02/2022 East Hants District Council EBACS Cllr Grant - Tree Planting 995.00 

 24/02/2022 East Hants District Council EBACS Grant, Festival Committee sign 510.00 

 03/02/2022 HM Revenue & Customs BACS VAT 3rd Qtr repayment 4,202.40 

 02/02/2022 Howard Carpenter BANK Annual Allotment rentals 2,483.05 

 14/02/2022 Howard Carpenter BANK Allotment Plot D11 - Zississ 45.00 

 

Total Receipts 8,235.45 
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